
UNION WALLONNE RAMILLIES RAMBEAU              Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            19-06-21  132 VIEUX+YEARL      Amateurs:19 LACHER:09.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  1  1   90873 BE 112407917 10.38190 1558.2681    1 
   2 224054-81 COOSEMANS CHRISTOPHE  BEAUVEC  3  1   92836 NL 120024018 10.40090 1543.4081    2 
   3 224054-81 COOSEMANS CHRISTOPHE  BEAUVEC  3  2       2 BE 118155715 10.41220 1512.8083    3 
   4 280147-11 VANDYCK JC            BEAUVEC  4  3   92944 BE 105652719 10.41280 1512.1041    4 
   5 280147-11 VANDYCK JC            BEAUVEC  4  4       2 BE 113282520 10.41300 1511.2846    5 
   6 162109-22 WOUTERS RENE          OPVELP  18  1   96244 BE 202343318 10.43420 1510.8948    6 
   7 223820-41 VAN BEVER-LADRIERE    NETHEN  14  6   90082 BE 113262520 10.39380 1510.5981    7 
   8 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC  2  1   92199 BE 112987220 10.41300 1499.1707    8 
   9 139415-26 KNAPPEN JEAN-CLAUDE   GREZ-DO 12  8   88658 BE 111081916 10.39100 1498.4451    9 
  10 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  3  1   88081 BE 109402315 10.38540 1495.4329   10 
  11 310888-03 DUCHENNE ARTHUR       NODEBAI  7  5   91081 BE 115448819 10.40570 1494.3560   11 
  12 310888-03 DUCHENNE ARTHUR       NODEBAI  7  4       2 BE 113253620 10.40580 1493.9475   12 
  13 209258-29 LEEMPUT GHISLAIN      NEERVEL  6  1   98059 BE 201258020 10.45400 1493.2843   13 
  14 209258-29 LEEMPUT GHISLAIN      NEERVEL  6  2       2 BE 213152120 10.45460 1491.0137   14 
  15 117864-09 ABTS JO               OPVELP   7  5   96182 BE 200161919 10.44543 1481.8889   15 
  16 139415-26 KNAPPEN JEAN-CLAUDE   GREZ-DO 12  9       2 BE 106109119 10.39580 1478.4547   16 
  17 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  3  3       2 BE 106363219 10.39360 1477.8691   17 
  18 139415-26 KNAPPEN JEAN-CLAUDE   GREZ-DO 12  1       3 BE 113581417 10.40060 1475.1747   18 
  19 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  5  2   86954 BE 112604917 10.39100 1469.6451   19 
  20 223820-41 VAN BEVER-LADRIERE    NETHEN  14  5       2 BE 110352916 10.41260 1466.3375   20 
  21 117864-09 ABTS JO               OPVELP   7  6       2 BE 201534120 10.45393 1464.9608   21 
  22 117864-09 ABTS JO               OPVELP   7  2       3 BE 201534520 10.45543 1459.4037   22 
  23 117864-09 ABTS JO               OPVELP   7  7       4 BE 201534720 10.45583 1457.9289   23 
  24 224054-81 COOSEMANS CHRISTOPHE  BEAUVEC  3  3       3 BE 610252120 10.43510 1453.9702   24 
  25 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC  2  2       2 BE 112989120 10.43430 1447.0154   25 
  26 305549-96 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN  9  3   90900 BE 105879619 10.43020 1442.0941   26 
  27 305549-96 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN  9  1       2 BE 105878219 10.43060 1440.5705   27 
  28 117864-09 ABTS JO               OPVELP   7  4       5 BE 200160919 10.47173 1429.4008   28 
  29 305549-96 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN  9  5       3 BE 600042819 10.43550 1422.1643   29 
  30 305549-96 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN  9  4       4 BE 105879119 10.43560 1421.7935   30 
  31 117864-09 ABTS JO               OPVELP   7  3       6 BE 201535420 10.47423 1420.6041   31 
  32 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  3  2       3 BE 106361219 10.42030 1419.5165   32 
  33 281823-38 LIBOUTON C-R          ROUX-MI 15 12   86690 BE 112460317 10.41160 1414.9619   33 
  34 162109-22 WOUTERS RENE          OPVELP  18 17       2 BE 201669520 10.48090 1412.2377   34 
  35 162109-22 WOUTERS RENE          OPVELP  18  8       3 BE 201670020 10.48120 1411.2023   35 
  36 281823-38 LIBOUTON C-R          ROUX-MI 15  1       2 BE 108834918 10.41510 1401.6168   36 
  37 310888-03 DUCHENNE ARTHUR       NODEBAI  7  7       3 BE 113253020 10.45140 1396.2340   37 
  38 139415-26 KNAPPEN JEAN-CLAUDE   GREZ-DO 12  6       4 BE 113579217 10.43410 1392.1696   38 
  39 310888-03 DUCHENNE ARTHUR       NODEBAI  7  2       4 BE 113253120 10.45270 1391.6119   39 
  40 223820-41 VAN BEVER-LADRIERE    NETHEN  14  2       3 BE 110399316 10.44440 1391.5860   40 
  41 162109-22 WOUTERS RENE          OPVELP  18 18       4 BE 213462820 10.49140 1390.1396   41 
  42 117864-09 ABTS JO               OPVELP   7  1       7 BE 201536620 10.49143 1389.1438   42 
  43 305549-96 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN  9  7       5 BE 114909520 10.45530 1379.7116   43 
  44 223820-41 VAN BEVER-LADRIERE    NETHEN  14  8       4 BE 105691319 10.45290 1375.6477   44 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION WALLONNE RAMILLIES RAMBEAU              Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            19-06-21  60 YEARLING          Amateurs:14 LACHER:09.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 280147-11 VANDYCK JC            BEAUVEC  1  1   92944 BE 113282520 10.41300 1511.2846    1 
   2 223820-41 VAN BEVER-LADRIERE    NETHEN   4  1   90082 BE 113262520 10.39380 1510.5981    2 
   3 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC  2  1   92199 BE 112987220 10.41300 1499.1707    3 
   4 310888-03 DUCHENNE ARTHUR       NODEBAI  6  4   91081 BE 113253620 10.40580 1493.9475    4 
   5 209258-29 LEEMPUT GHISLAIN      NEERVEL  6  1   98059 BE 201258020 10.45400 1493.2843    5 
   6 209258-29 LEEMPUT GHISLAIN      NEERVEL  6  2       2 BE 213152120 10.45460 1491.0137    6 
   7 117864-09 ABTS JO               OPVELP   5  4   96182 BE 201534120 10.45393 1464.9608    7 
   8 117864-09 ABTS JO               OPVELP   5  2       2 BE 201534520 10.45543 1459.4037    8 
   9 117864-09 ABTS JO               OPVELP   5  5       3 BE 201534720 10.45583 1457.9289    9 
  10 224054-81 COOSEMANS CHRISTOPHE  BEAUVEC  1  1   92836 BE 610252120 10.43510 1453.9702   10 
  11 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC  2  2       2 BE 112989120 10.43430 1447.0154   11 
  12 117864-09 ABTS JO               OPVELP   5  3       4 BE 201535420 10.47423 1420.6041   12 
  13 162109-22 WOUTERS RENE          OPVELP  15 14   96244 BE 201669520 10.48090 1412.2377   13 
  14 162109-22 WOUTERS RENE          OPVELP  15  5       2 BE 201670020 10.48120 1411.2023   14 
  15 310888-03 DUCHENNE ARTHUR       NODEBAI  6  6       2 BE 113253020 10.45140 1396.2340   15 
  16 310888-03 DUCHENNE ARTHUR       NODEBAI  6  2       3 BE 113253120 10.45270 1391.6119   16 
  17 162109-22 WOUTERS RENE          OPVELP  15 15       3 BE 213462820 10.49140 1390.1396   17 
  18 117864-09 ABTS JO               OPVELP   5  1       5 BE 201536620 10.49143 1389.1438   18 
  19 305549-96 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN  4  2   90900 BE 114909520 10.45530 1379.7116   19 
  20 162109-22 WOUTERS RENE          OPVELP  15  2       4 BE 201678720 10.50020 1374.2599   20 



-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION WALLONNE RAMILLIES RAMBEAU              Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            19-06-21  150 JEUNES           Amateurs:10 LACHER:09.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  9  6   81387 BE 113280521 10.33170 1527.4382    1 
   2 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  9  5       2 BE 113281921 10.33190 1526.4833    2 
   3 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  9  9       3 BE 113281621 10.33210 1525.5295    3 
   4 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  9  8       4 BE 113282321 10.33270 1522.6754    4 
   5 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  9  7       5 BE 113280821 10.33420 1515.5866    5 
   6 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  9  3       6 BE 113282221 10.34140 1500.6822    6 
   7 117864-09 ABTS JO               OPVELP  17  7   96182 BE 206501721 10.44123 1498.0453    7 
   8 117864-09 ABTS JO               OPVELP  17 14       2 BE 206501421 10.44143 1497.2680    8 
   9 132478-73 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   23 12   91912 BE 112611221 10.41270 1495.7201    9 
  10 132478-73 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   23  4       2 BE 112613721 10.42050 1480.4617   10 
  11 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 23  8   88081 BE 202514221 10.39590 1468.4246   11 
  12 117864-09 ABTS JO               OPVELP  17  4       3 BE 206500221 10.45513 1460.5117   12 
  13 132478-73 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   23  9       3 BE 112613221 10.43260 1448.9543   13 
  14 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 13 10   90873 BE 113204021 10.42550 1444.3391   14 
  15 117864-09 ABTS JO               OPVELP  17  2       4 BE 206500621 10.47123 1431.1733   15 
  16 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 23  7       2 BE 112562621 10.41560 1422.1905   16 
  16 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 23 14       3 BE 112562221 10.41560 1422.1905   16 
  18 226106-96 GOFFIN VINCENT        NETHEN  10  1   90845 BE 604217821 10.43540 1421.6745   18 
  19 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 23  5       4 BE 112561821 10.42040 1419.1353   19 
  20 117864-09 ABTS JO               OPVELP  17  3       5 BE 206503021 10.47573 1415.3778   20 
  21 112554-34 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    THOREMB 13  3   80993 BE 112830721 10.37220 1411.8478   21 
  22 117864-09 ABTS JO               OPVELP  17  8       6 BE 206501221 10.48223 1406.7523   22 
  23 117864-09 ABTS JO               OPVELP  17 10       7 BE 206502021 10.48303 1404.0143   23 
  24 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 13  1       2 BE 113200721 10.45020 1397.3296   24 
  25 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 15 11   86954 BE 113340721 10.42210 1394.6111   25 
  25 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 15 13       2 BE 113342221 10.42210 1394.6111   25 
  27 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 23 10       5 BE 112563221 10.43120 1393.6867   27 
  28 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 23 15       6 BE 112564521 10.43140 1392.9520   28 
  29 112554-34 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    THOREMB 13 10       2 BE 112832221 10.38190 1388.8482   29 
  30 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 13  4       3 BE 113303121 10.45330 1386.3158   30 
  31 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 15  6       3 BE 113340121 10.43020 1379.4923   31 
  32 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 23 11       7 BE 112564921 10.44360 1363.4830   32 
  33 117864-09 ABTS JO               OPVELP  17 16       8 BE 206500421 10.50353 1362.5764   33 
  34 117864-09 ABTS JO               OPVELP  17  1       9 BE 206501821 10.50393 1361.2908   34 
  35 117864-09 ABTS JO               OPVELP  17 11      10 BE 206503121 10.50413 1360.6489   35 
  36 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  9  2       7 BE 113280421 10.40030 1355.3206   36 
  37 112554-34 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    THOREMB 13  4       3 BE 112830821 10.39560 1351.3849   37 
  38 112554-34 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    THOREMB 13 11       4 BE 112831021 10.40030 1348.7594   38 
  39 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 15  3       4 BE 113341921 10.45500 1320.8203   39 
  40 145223-14 MARTIN MICHAEL        NIL-SAI 23 16   74822 BE 113462621 10.37240 1303.5192   40 
  41 145223-14 MARTIN MICHAEL        NIL-SAI 23  2       2 BE 113461321 10.37350 1299.3690   41 
  42 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  9  4       8 BE 113280321 10.42490 1295.6275   42 
  43 145223-14 MARTIN MICHAEL        NIL-SAI 23  8       3 BE 113460221 10.37590 1290.4053   43 
  44 145223-14 MARTIN MICHAEL        NIL-SAI 23 14       4 BE 113464921 10.38040 1288.5534   44 
  45 226106-96 GOFFIN VINCENT        NETHEN  10  6       2 NL 141894821 10.51090 1276.8096   45 
  46 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 15  8       5 BE 113342021 10.48160 1273.7402   46 
  47 117864-09 ABTS JO               OPVELP  17 17      11 BE 206503321 10.57033 1248.2253   47 
  48 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 15  1       6 BE 113340521 10.49440 1246.9503   48 
  49 117864-09 ABTS JO               OPVELP  17 12      12 BE 206501121 10.59063 1215.8776   49 
  50 132478-73 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   23 16       4 00 112610321 10.56190 1204.3503   50 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION WALLONNE RAMILLIES LOCAL                Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            19-06-21  36 VIEUX+YEARL       Amateurs:6 LACHER:09.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  1  1   90873 BE 112407917 10.38190 1558.2681    1 
   2 305549-96 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN  9  3   90900 BE 105879619 10.43020 1442.0941    2 
   3 305549-96 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN  9  1       2 BE 105878219 10.43060 1440.5705    3 
   4 305549-96 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN  9  5       3 BE 600042819 10.43550 1422.1643    4 
   5 305549-96 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN  9  4       4 BE 105879119 10.43560 1421.7935    5 
   6 281823-38 LIBOUTON C-R          ROUX-MI 15 12   86690 BE 112460317 10.41160 1414.9619    6 
   7 281823-38 LIBOUTON C-R          ROUX-MI 15  1       2 BE 108834918 10.41510 1401.6168    7 
   8 305549-96 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN  9  7       5 BE 114909520 10.45530 1379.7116    8 
   9 305549-96 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN  9  9       6 BE 112912120 10.47500 1340.0491    9 
  10 281823-38 LIBOUTON C-R          ROUX-MI 15  8       3 BE 150738212 10.44570 1334.7190   10 
  11 305549-96 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN  9  8       7 BE 112912620 10.48070 1334.4752   11 
  12 281823-38 LIBOUTON C-R          ROUX-MI 15  4       4 BE 150532813 10.44590 1334.0344   12 



-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION WALLONNE RAMILLIES LOCAL                Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            19-06-21  11 YEARLING          Amateurs:3 LACHER:09.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 305549-96 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN  4  2   90900 BE 114909520 10.45530 1379.7116    1 
   2 305549-96 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN  4  4       2 BE 112912120 10.47500 1340.0491    2 
   3 305549-96 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN  4  3       3 BE 112912620 10.48070 1334.4752    3 
   4 103584-85 PARMENTIER JULES      JAUCHE   6  2   88124 BE 112825420 10.47450 1300.7232    4 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION WALLONNE RAMILLIES LOCAL                Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            19-06-21  85 JEUNES            Amateurs:6 LACHER:09.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  9  6   81387 BE 113280521 10.33170 1527.4382    1 
   2 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  9  5       2 BE 113281921 10.33190 1526.4833    2 
   3 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  9  9       3 BE 113281621 10.33210 1525.5295    3 
   4 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  9  8       4 BE 113282321 10.33270 1522.6754    4 
   5 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  9  7       5 BE 113280821 10.33420 1515.5866    5 
   6 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  9  3       6 BE 113282221 10.34140 1500.6822    6 
   7 132478-73 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   23 12   91912 BE 112611221 10.41270 1495.7201    7 
   8 132478-73 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   23  4       2 BE 112613721 10.42050 1480.4617    8 
   9 132478-73 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   23  9       3 BE 112613221 10.43260 1448.9543    9 
  10 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 13 10   90873 BE 113204021 10.42550 1444.3391   10 
  11 112554-34 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    THOREMB 13  3   80993 BE 112830721 10.37220 1411.8478   11 
  12 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 13  1       2 BE 113200721 10.45020 1397.3296   12 
  13 112554-34 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    THOREMB 13 10       2 BE 112832221 10.38190 1388.8482   13 
  14 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 13  4       3 BE 113303121 10.45330 1386.3158   14 
  15 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  9  2       7 BE 113280421 10.40030 1355.3206   15 
  16 112554-34 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    THOREMB 13  4       3 BE 112830821 10.39560 1351.3849   16 
  17 112554-34 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    THOREMB 13 11       4 BE 112831021 10.40030 1348.7594   17 
  18 145223-14 MARTIN MICHAEL        NIL-SAI 23 16   74822 BE 113462621 10.37240 1303.5192   18 
  19 145223-14 MARTIN MICHAEL        NIL-SAI 23  2       2 BE 113461321 10.37350 1299.3690   19 
  20 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  9  4       8 BE 113280321 10.42490 1295.6275   20 
  21 145223-14 MARTIN MICHAEL        NIL-SAI 23  8       3 BE 113460221 10.37590 1290.4053   21 
  22 145223-14 MARTIN MICHAEL        NIL-SAI 23 14       4 BE 113464921 10.38040 1288.5534   22 
  23 132478-73 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   23 16       4 00 112610321 10.56190 1204.3503   23 
  24 112554-34 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    THOREMB 13  7       5 BE 112831521 10.48530 1175.7997   24 
  25 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 13 11       4 BE 113200221 10.58440 1154.1871   25 
  26 132478-73 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   23 14       5 BE 112613921 11.03220 1102.5030   26 
  27 132478-73 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   23 10       6 00 112611621 11.03250 1101.8422   27 
  28 145223-14 MARTIN MICHAEL        NIL-SAI 23 23       5 BE 113463221 10.48100 1097.6333   28 
  29 145223-14 MARTIN MICHAEL        NIL-SAI 23 21       6 BE 113460521 10.48340 1091.2299   29 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


